LES RESULTATS DE LA LIGUE

INDIVIDUELLE

(AURA) TOURNOI EXCELLENCE

JUNIORS CLERMONT FERRAND

CHALLLENGE PIERRE MENAND
2022

22.10.2022
Epreuves
-44 v
4 MARCO Marilou (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
-48 v
+27pts) GHERAIBIA Yliana (31, 0CC) TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX
5 (20pts) BARTHIE Elina (34, OCC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
NC MAZENOD Ines (34, 0CC) ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34
-52 v
W (+20p1s) TESSIER Jeanne (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC
5 (+20ptsy MOULIN Emma (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

7 BOSCH Laura (34,0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+47 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

CROUZET Charlotte (34, 0CC)

DOWLING Romy (31, 0CC)

MELIS Emma (34, 0CC)
COSSON llona (31,0CC)
FARENC Maelle (31,0CC)

LE DENMAT Lou-Ann (65, 0CC )
UBEDA Karen (31, 0CC)

VIDAL Charlotte (30,0CC)

CABANEL Alicia (34, 0CC)
GRASSIN Eva (34, 0CC)

POURCEL Ambre (12, 0CC)

-70
BOSATELLI Charlotte (34, 0CC)
LABAT Julie (31,0CC)

LEPETIT Anais (81, 0CC)

BENOIT Camille (34, 0CC)
HARMANGE Celya (31,0CC)

MORILLON Lou (31,0CC)

+78

J.A.C. MEZOIS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO ODOS

U S COLOMIERS JUDO

JUDO CLUB ST GERVASY

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MAZAMETAIN

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+27 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+17 pts)

SABHI Omayma (34, 0CC)

JOURDAN Hugo (31, 0CC)
LAAFOU Souleyk (34, 0CC)

PARRA Samuel (31,0CC)

ARTIS Remi (12, 0CC)
BERNIER Gabriel (34, 0CC)
BOURDONCLE Arthur (12, 0CC)
FONTAN Mathis (65, 0CC)
GUEYFIER Iban (65, OCC)
KUBIEC Victor (31, 0CC)
LEPRIZE Mathias (34, OCC)
MAZENOD Jordan (34, 0CC)
MONTY Ethan (31, 0CC)
POUCHAIN Nathan (66, OCC)

SAUVAGE Gabriel (31, 0CC)

ARNAUD Dorian (11, OCC)

BERTEAU DUPLAN Yohan (34, 0CC)

BOUDOU Lucas (34,0CC)
CHAMPAGNE Serguei (34,0CC)

COUDERT Noa (31, 0CC)

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

JUDO ODOS

JUDO ODOS

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CANET 66

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JC DU LITTORAL NARBONNE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ALLIANCE SUD JUDO 34

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX



NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

NC

(+10 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+17 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+20 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+10 pts)

(+7 pts)

(+50 pts)

DIDOUH Ashraf (66, 0CC)
GOUNTCHEV Paul (11,0CC)
HIESSE Dorian (31, 0CC)
IBIZA Clement (34, OCC)
LEFEBVRE Camille (34, 0CC)
MAROUDI Mehdi (34, 0CC)
MASSOL Marco (31,0CC)
MOHEDANO Axel (34,0CC)
PUECH Arthur (12,0CC)
REGNIER Jules (31, 0CC)
RICCI Gabriel (34, 0CC)

RONDEAU Arthur (65, 0CC)

ABDUL RAZAK Jad (31, 0CC)
BEC Titouan (34, 0CC)
BEUSTE Matis (31,0CC)

CAMPARGUE Dorian (12, 0CC)

ELAIDAOUI-SIERRA Adam (31, 0CC)

MARCHESE Mathis (31, 0CC)

VATINEL-GAUTIER Pierre (34,0CC)

WIECKOWSKI llian (66, OCC )

RAUD Tristan (31, OCC)

JUDO CANET 66

BUDO CLUB 11

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

CENTRAL J.C.

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO RODEZ AVEYRON

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

JITA KYOEI JUDO 34

JUDO ODOS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

JUDO CLUB MONTBAZENS

ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE

TOULOUSE BALMA ARTS MARTIAUX

MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC

JUDO CANET 66

SEYSSES ARTS MARTIAUX JUDO JJ



NC DEBENEST Mael (31, 0CC) TORII JUDO CLUB

NC +17pts) FIALKIN-MARTINEZ Titouan (31, 0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
NC MAMERI Djahid (31,0CC) ELITE JUDO OCCITANIE
NC MAURY Nathan (34, 0CC) JC ST GELY
NC 10pts) SATTI Victor (34, 0CC) JITA KYOEI JUDO 34
-90
5 (+17ps) POLO Elias (34,0CC) JC ST GELY
NC PICAMAL Antony (66, OCC) J.C.CATALAN
-100

P (20pts) BELFKIH Samir (34, 0CC) MONTPELLIER JUDO OLYMPIC



